
0:20:00 

0:16:40 

0:25:00 

0:13:20 

0:13:20 

0:15:00 

1:01:40 

1:02:48 

0:50:28 

0:56:01 

0:58:33 

0:30:00 

1:03:35 

0:53:20 

0:53:20 

0:30:00 

0:59:20 

1:00:00 

0:33:20 

0:30:00 

0:57:30 

0:30:00 

0:58:30 

1:00:11 

0:56:42 

0:52:20 

0:57:56 

0:51:48 

1:01:01 

0:59:20 

1:00:55 

0:56:46 

0:59:32 

1 Alpha waves 

2 Beta waves 

3 Gamma waves 

4 Delta waves 

5 Theta waves 

6 Neural waves

7 Universal frequency

8 General infection 

9 Detoxification 

10 Colds 

11 Viral influenza 

12 Sinusitis 

13 Pulmonary Asthma

14 Bronchitis 

15 Pulmonary airways

16 Pneumonia 

17 General allergy 

18 Irritable bowel 

19 Nephritis 

20 Anxiety 

21 General fatigue 

22 Internal harmony 

23 Insomnia 

24 Acidosis 

25 Inflammations 

26 Hypertension 

27 Urinary tract infection 

28 Herpes simplex 

29 Genital herpes 

30 Herpes zoster 

31 Epstein barr virus 

32 Cytomegalovirus 

33 Rarilomavirus 

34 Adenovirus 1:00:26 

0:48:00 

1:00:34 

1:06:20 

1:05:20 

0:58:04 

1:06:40 

1:01:44 

1:11:01 

0:57:34 

0:57:49 

1:00:20 

1:15:03 

35 Coronavirus

36 HIV virus 

37 Coxsackie virus

38 Mycoplasma pneumonia

39 Staphylococcus aurius

40 Ptococcus beta

41 Streptococcus pneumoniae 

42 Pseudonomas Aeuruginosa 

43 Streptococcus pyogenes

44 Escherichia Coli 

45 Borrelia Burgdoferi

46

47 Chlamydia 1:03:51 

1:10:41 

0:55:20 

48 Nonlicobacter Pylori

49 Toxoplasma Gondi

50 Oxyurosis 1:08:06 

0:59:20 

1:04:20 

0:57:20 

52 Trichomonas vaginalis

53 Headache 

54 Toothache 0:57:21 

1:00:03 

1:00:51 

55 Neck pain

56 Back pain

57 Knee pain 1:00:10 

0:58:52 

1:00:00 

0:56:44 

1:33:33 

1:00:50 

0:50:00 

1:25:00 

0:57:00 

0:50:01 

1:00:00 

58 Aspergillosis 

59 Candidiasis

60 Mycosis ringworm 

61 Aflatoxin

62 White blood cells

63 Blood circulation

64 Lymphatic system 

65 Immune Stimulation

66 Immune Stabilization 

67Antiseizure

68 Arthritis 0:59:32 

PLASMATROHN - LIST BY PROGRAM 



105 Cascades 0:30:00 

106 Crohn's disease 0:56:00 

107 Cancer: General 0:55:49 

108 Cancer: carcinoma 0:51:47 

109 Cancer: sarcoma 0:58:20 

110 Cancer: fibrosarcoma 0:33:00 

111 Cancer: neurobastoma 0:30:00 

112 Cancer: glioblastoma of the brain 0:37:30 

113 Melanoma 0:54:40 

114 Adenoma 0:54:10 

115 Cancer: myeloma 0:54:20 

116 Cancer: lymphoma 0:58:41 

117 Cancer: rhabdomyosarcoma 0:50:05 

118 Cancer: plasmacytoma 0:51:20 

119 Cancer: breast 0:56:00 

120 Cancer: Hodgkin 0:58:20 

121 Cancer: non-Hodgkin 0:56:00 

122 Cancer: leukemia 0:54:54 

123 Cancer: metastasis 0:55:54 

124 Cancer: prostate 0:53:47 

125 Cancer: skin 0:54:40 

126 Cancer: bladder 0:58:32 

127 Cancer: Cervical 0:59:16 

128 Cancer: liver 0:58:32 

129 Cancer: pancreas 0:54:00 

130 Cancer: stomach 0:56:29 

131 Cancer: bone 0:51:00 

132 Cancer: eye 0:51:00 

133 Cancer: oral 0:52:45 

134 Cancer: Uterine 0:54:32 

135 Cancer: ovarian 0:54:40 

1:07:45 

1:01:00 

1:05:40 

1:31:10 

0:53:20 

1:20:24 

69 Rheumatism

70 Lupus erythematosus

71 Chronic fatigue 

72 Fibromyalgia 

73 

74 Multiple sclerosis

75 Charcot's disease 1:03:42 

76 Hyperthyroidism 1:00:00 

77 Hypothyroidism 1:28:56 

78 Pancreatitis 0:52:47 

79 Hepatitis 1:27:16 

80 Ulcers 0:53:30 

81 Uterine polyps 0:57:42 

82 Malignant tumors 0:53:21 

83 Oncovirus 1:00:00 

84 Hemorrhoids 0:54:20 

85 Stimulation of the liver 1:59:52 

86 Renal Stimulation 0:53:06 

87 Adrenal gland 0:56:40 

88 Gallbladder 0:53:20 

89 Prostatitis 0:56:57 

90 Addictions 1:00:00 

91 Infertility 1:00:56 

0:50:40 

0:50:08 

92 Ulcerative colitis

93 Chronic cystitis

94 Macular degeneration 0:53:20 

95 Glaucoma 1:06:12 

96 Asperger's 0:30:00 

97 Autism - A.E.D. 1:03:36 

98 Celiac Disease 1:02:49 

99 Meningitis 0:33:20 

0:33:20 

0:58:20 

0:52:33 

0:30:34 

100   Encephalitis 

101   Toxoplasmosis 

102   Type 1 diabetes 

103   Type 2 diabetes 

104   Ulcerative diabetes 0:55:56 



PLASMATROHN - PROGRAMS CLASSIFIED BY PATHOLOGIES 

24 Acidosis 01:00:11 

90 Addictions 01:00:00 

114   Adenoma 00:54:10 

34 Adenovirus 01:00:26 

61 Aflatoxin 01:33:33 

00:59:20 17 General energy

67 Anti seizure 01:00:00 

20 Anxiety 00:30:00 

68 Arthritis 00:59:32 

96 Asperger's 00:30:00 

58 Aspergillosis 00:58:52 

13 Pulmonary Asthma 01:03:35 

97 Autism - A.E.D. 01:03:36 

45 Borrelia Burgdoferi 01:00:20 

14 Bronchitis 00:53:20 

108 Cancer: carcinoma 00:51:47 

127 Cancer: Cervical 00:59:16 

130 Cancer: stomach 00:56:29 

110 Cancer: fibrosarcoma 00:33:00 

128 Cancer: liver 00:58:32 

107 Cancer: General 00:55:49 

112 Cancer: Glioblastoma of the Brain 00:37:30 

120 Cancer : Hodgkin 00:58:20 

122 Cancer: leukemia 00:54:54 

116 Cancer: Lymphoma 00:58:41 

123 Cancer: Metastasis 00:55:54 

115 Cancer: Myeloma 00:54:20 

111 Cancer: neurobastoma 00:30:00 

121 Cancer: non-Hodgkin 00:56:00 

132 Cancer: eye 00:51:00 

133 Cancer: oral 00:52:45 

131 Cancer: bone 00:51:00 

135 Cancer: ovary 00:54:40 

129 Cancer: Pancreas 00:54:00 

00:54:40 

00:51:20 

00:53:47 

00:50:05 

00:58:20 

00:56:00 

00:54:32 

00:58:32 

01:00:00 

00:30:00 

01:03:51 

00:50:00 

00:50:40 

01:00:00 

00:48:00 

00:50:08 

00:56:46 

00:53:20 

00:50:28 

00:52:33 

00:30:34 

00:55:56 

00:33:20 

00:57:49 

01:05:40 

00:57:30 

01:31:10 

125 Cancer: skin 

118 Cancer: plasmacytoma 

124 Cancer: prostate 

117 Cancer: rhabdomyosarcoma 

109 Cancer: sarcoma 

119 Cancer: breast 

134 Cancer: Uterine 

126 Cancer: bladder 

59 Candidiasis

105 Cascades 

47 Chlamydia

63 Blood circulation

92 Ulcerative Colitis 

18 Irritable Bowel 

35 Coronavirus

93 Chronic Cystitis 

32 Cytomegalovirus

94 Macular Degeneration 

9 Detoxification

102 Type 1 Diabetes 

103 Type 2 Diabetes 

104 Ulcerative Diabetes 

100 Encephalitis 

44 Escherichia Coli 

71Chronic fatigue 

21General fatigue 

72 Fibromyalgia

7 Universal frequency 01:01:40 

00:59:20 

00:56:40 

01:06:12 

01:00:50 

00:58:33 

87 Adrenal gland

95 Glaucoma

62 White Blood Cells

11 Viral flu 

84 Hemorrhoids 00:54:20 



16 Pneumonia 00:30:00 

38 Mycoplasma pneumonia 01:05:20 

46 01:15:03 

81 Uterine Polyps 00:57:42 

89 Prostatitis 00:56:57 

42 Pseudonomas Aeuruginosa 01:11:01 

73 00:53:20 

40 Ptococcus beta 01:06:40 

33 Rarilomavirus 00:59:32 

69 Rheumatism 01:07:45 

10 Cold 00:56:01 

74 Multiple sclerosis 01:20:24 

12 Sinusitis 00:30:00 

66 Immune stabilization 00:50:01 

39 Staphylococcus aurius 00:58:04 

85 Stimulation of the liver 01:59:52 

65 Immune stimulation 00:57:00 

86 Renal stimulation 00:53:06 

41 Streptococcus pneumoniae 01:01:44 

43 Streptococcus pyogenes 00:57:34 

64 Lymphatic system 01:25:00 

49 Toxoplasma Gondi 00:55:20 

101 Toxoplasmosis 00:58:20 

52 Trichomonas vaginalis 01:04:20 

82 Malignant tumors 00:53:21 

80 Ulcers 00:53:30 

88 Gallbladder 00:53:20 

37 Coxsackie virus 01:06:20 

31 Epstein barr virus 01:00:55 

36 HIV virus 01:00:34 

15 Pulmonary airways 00:53:20 

79 Hepatitis 01:27:16 

29 Genital herpes 01:01:01 

28 Herpes simplex 00:51:48 

30 Herpes zoster 00:59:20 

26 Hypertension 00:52:20 

76 Hyperthyroidism 01:00:00 

77 Hypothyroidism 01:28:56 

8 General infection 01:02:48 

27 Urinary tract infection 00:57:56 

91 Infertility 01:00:56 

25 Inflammations 00:56:42 

23 Insomnia 00:58:30 

22 Internal harmony 00:30:00 

106 Crohn's disease 00:56:00 

70 Lupus erythematosus 01:01:00 

55 Neck pain 01:00:03 

54 Toothache 00:57:21 

56 Back pain 01:00:51 

57 Knee pain 01:00:10 

53 Headache 00:57:20 

98 Celiac Disease 01:02:49 

75 Charcot's disease 01:03:42 

113 Melanoma 00:54:40 

99 Meningitis 00:33:20 

60 Ringworm 00:56:44 

19 Nephritis 00:33:20 

48 01:10:41 

1 Alpha waves 00:20:00 

83 Oncovirus 01:00:00 

2 Beta waves 00:16:40 

4 Delta waves 00:13:20 

3 Gamma waves 00:25:00 

6 Neural waves 00:15:00 

5 Theta waves 00:13:20 

50 Oxyurosis 01:08:06 

78 Pancreatitis 00:52:47 



34 Adenovirus 01:00:26 

42 Pseudonomas Aeuruginosa 01:11:01 

29 Genital herpes 01:01:01 

51 00:59:20 

36 HIV virus 01:00:34 

83 Oncovirus 01:00:00 

50 Oxyurosis 01:08:06 

39 Staphylococcus aurius 00:58:04 

41 Streptococcus pneumoniae 01:01:44 

43 Streptococcus pyogenes 00:57:34 

61 Aflatoxin 01:33:33 

40 Ptococcus beta 01:06:40 

45 Borrelia Burgdoferi 01:00:20 

44 Escherichia Coli 00:57:49 

31 Epstein barr virus 01:00:55 

38 Mycoplasma pneumonia 01:05:20 

48 01:10:41 

28 Herpes simplex 00:51:48 

30 Herpes zoster 00:59:20 

33 Rarilomavirus 00:59:32 

47 Chlamydia 01:03:51 

46 01:15:03 

32 Cytomegalovirus 00:56:46 

35 Coronavirus 00:48:00 

37 Coxsackie virus 01:06:20 

52 Trichomonas vaginalis 01:04:20 

49 Toxoplasma Gondi 00:55:20 

67 Anti seizure 01:00:00 

87 Adrenal gland 00:56:40 

1 Alpha waves 00:20:00 

2 Beta waves 00:16:40 

63 Blood circulation 00:50:00 

4 Delta waves 00:13:20 

9 Detoxification 00:50:28 

88 Gallbladder 00:53:20 

3 Gamma waves 00:25:00 

22 Internal harmony 00:30:00 

66 Immune stabilization 00:50:01 

65 Immune stimulation 00:57:00 

85 Stimulation of the liver 01:59:52 

64 Lymphatic system 01:25:00 

6 Neural waves 00:15:00 

86 Renal stimulation 00:53:06 

5 Theta waves 00:13:20 

7 Universal frequency 01:01:40 

62 White blood cells 01:00:50 

PLASMATROHN - LISTED BY INFECTIOUS AGENTS 

PROGRAMS SORTED BY RESTORATION/BALANCING FREQUENCY 




